
 

 

2023-2024 Jowell Elementary School Supply List 
 

 
 
3rd Grade  

  72 – NO. 2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE 
1 - XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM  
2 - WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 
2 - FACIAL TISSUE 176CT 
8 - ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK  
1 - 7.25 X 10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 
6 - LARGE PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER 
1 - FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS 
1 - STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE 
4 - EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK FINE DRY ERASE MARKER 
4 - WIDE RULED COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT 
1 - WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ  
4 - DIFFERENT COLORED HIGHLIGHTERS 
10 - 1EA AVERY HEAVYWGT CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS 

 

 
 
 
4th Grade 
72 – NO. 2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE 
1 - XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM  
2 - WIDE RULE 8 X 10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 
1 – CRAYOLA 7” COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12 CT 
1 – 24 COUNT CRAYOLA CRAYONS 
2 - FACIAL TISSUE 176CT 
8 - ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK  
4 - PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 
1 - 7.25 X 10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 
1 - FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS 
1 - STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE 
4 - EXPO LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS  
1 – 3 X 5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 
4 - WIDE RULED COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT 
1 - WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ 
1 - PENCIL SHARPENER 
3 - PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH POCKETS AND BRADS 
1 – BOX OF 2 ½ GALLON ZIPLOC BAGS 
4 – HIGHLIGHTERS (ASSORTED COLORS) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
5TH Grade 
72 – NO. 2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  
2 - WIDE RULE 8 X 10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  
2 - FACIAL TISSUE 176CT  
4 - ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK  
1 - CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  
3 - PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  
1 - STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE  
5 - WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  
2 - WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ 
4 - EXPO LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS  
1 - PENCIL SHARPENER 
 

 
 
 
Lifeskills 
2 - ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT BOX  
2 - ZIPLOC/GLAD SANDWICH ZIP BAGS 40CT BOX  
2 - XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)  
4 - FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  
10 - 1EA AVERY HEAVYWGT CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS  
5 - ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK   
1 - CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  
2 - LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  
2 - EXPO LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  
2 - WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ  
1 - CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16 COUNT 


